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Letting Schedule For Letting of

August 17, 2018

This is a tentative letting schedule which is subject to change. The Commission
assumes no responsibility for any inconvenience or expense caused by changes to this
tentative letting schedule.

*Contract Estimate includes grading, drainage, base surface, bridge and misc. construction costs (excludes 2% percent construction contingency).
Contract Estimate Cost* (1000)

District County Route Project Location Length Type Of Work No.Brgs Planned Contract
Award Estimate
Date

Kansas Jackson MO  4S3283 on westbound ramp to 63rd Street. 0.04 Slide repair 0 9/2018 703
City 350
Kansas Jackson IS 413126 from Rte. 78 to Raytown Road in 2.325 Pavement resurfacing 0 9/2018 1,999
City 435 Kansas City.
Kansas Jackson IS70 413124B from Manchester Trafficway to east 1.95 Pavement and resurfacing 0 9/2018 3,322
City of Blue Ridge Cutoff.

Required Letting with 411597C

Kansas
City

Jackson IS70 411597C at I-435 within the limits of Kansas 6.17 Interchange improvements 4 9/2018 40,415
City.

Required Letting with 413124B

Northwest

Chariton US  1P3177 over Long Creek, 0.7 mile west of 0.116 Bridge rehabilitation 1 9/2018 175
24 Rte. KK near Keytesville.

Required Letting with 1P3176 1P3178 1P3175

Northwest

Chariton us 1P3178 on the bridge over Chariton River, 0.095 Bridge rehabilitation and bridge painting 1 9/2018 238
24 0.3 mile west of Rte. KK near
Keytesville.

Required Letting with 1P3176 1P3177 1P3175

Carroll 1P3175 0.021 Bridge rehabilitation 1 9/2018 337
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Northwest usS over the Missouri River overflow, 1.9
24 miles north of Missouri River near
Carrollton.

Required Letting with 1P3176 1P3177 1P3178

Northwest Holt MO 1S3153 from Rte. T, in Forest City, to Rte. 59
111 in Oregon.

Required Letting with 1S3076

Northwest Daviess IS35 113192 over the Grand River and the Grand
River overflow, south of Rte. C near
Pattonsburg.
Northwest Carroll us 1P3147 on various bridges in Carroll,
65 Daviess, Livingston and Linn
Counties.
Northwest Carroll us 1P3176 over Wakenda Creek, 0.5 mile north

24 of Rte. 10 near Carrollton.
Required Letting with 1P3177 1P3178 1P3175

Northwest  Buchanan MO 183076 from Rte. 752, in St. Joseph, to

371 Platte County line.
Required Letting with 1S3153

Southeast Reynolds MO  9P3509 0.1 mile N/O Rte. 21/106 intersection
21 in Ellington.

Southeast Howell BU  9S3498 over Kings Creek.
60

Southwest ~ Webster RT  7S3240 from Rte. 60 to Forrest Brook Lane

NN south of Diggins.
Required Letting with 7S3146

Barton RTK 7S3239 from Rte. P to Rte. 43.

2479

0.619

0.293

0.115

13.038

0.05

0.2

1.204

4.03

Pavement resurfacing and add

rumblestripes

Bridge rehabilitation

Bridge rehabilitation and add guardrail

Bridge rehabilitation

Pavement resurfacing, add rumblestripes,

and upgrade guardrail

Replacement of drainage structure

Bridge replacement

Pavement resurfacing

Pavement resurfacing

9/2018

9/2018

9/2018

9/2018

9/2018

9/2018

9/2018

9/2018

9/2018
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440

507

838

1,452

2,650

96

382

160

219
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Southwest

Required Letting with 7S3238 7S3237

Southwest Barton

RTA 783237

Required Letting with 7S3239 753238

Southwest Barton

RTT 7S3238

Required Letting with 7S3239 7S3237

Southwest Taney MO
176
Southwest Webster RT

00

Required Letting with 7S3240

May 17, 2018 8:23:27 AM

7P3142

753146

from Rte. C to Rte. 160.

from Rte. 160 to Rte. 126.

from Rte. 160 west junction in
Merriam Woods to Rte. 160 east
junction near Forsyth

on Rte. OO from Rte. B to Rte. 38,
on Rte. C from Rte. 38 to Rte. 60

and on Rte. BB from Rte. K to Rte.

14 in Douglas County.

6.095

6.922

6.155

24.706

Pavement resurfacing

Pavement resurfacing

Pavement resurfacing

Pavement resurfacing, add shoulders to
Rte. OO and pullouts to Rte. C and add
rumblestripes

9/2018

9/2018

9/2018

9/2018
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290

322

533

2,082
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