Letting Schedule For Letting of

August 17, 2018

This is a tentative letting schedule which is subject to change. The Commission assumes no responsibility for any inconvenience or expense caused by changes to this tentative letting schedule.

*Contract Estimate includes grading, drainage, base surface, bridge and misc. construction costs (excludes 2% percent construction contingency).

Contract Estimate Cost* (1000)

District	County	Route	Project	Location	Length	Type Of Work	No.Brgs	Planned Award Date	Contract Estimate
Kansas City	Jackson	MO 350	4S3283	on westbound ramp to 63rd Street.	0.04	Slide repair	0	9/2018	703
Kansas City	Jackson	IS 435	413126	from Rte. 78 to Raytown Road in Kansas City.	2.325	Pavement resurfacing	0	9/2018	1,999
Kansas City	Jackson	IS 70	4I3124B	from Manchester Trafficway to east of Blue Ridge Cutoff.	1.95	Pavement and resurfacing	0	9/2018	3,322
Required Le	tting with 4I1	597C							
Kansas City	Jackson	IS 70	4I1597C	at I-435 within the limits of Kansas City.	6.17	Interchange improvements	4	9/2018	40,415
Required Le	tting with 4I3	124B							
Northwest	Chariton	US 24	1P3177	over Long Creek, 0.7 mile west of Rte. KK near Keytesville.	0.116	Bridge rehabilitation	1	9/2018	175
Required Le	tting with 1P3	3176 1P3	178 1P317	75					
Northwest	Chariton	US 24	1P3178	on the bridge over Chariton River, 0.3 mile west of Rte. KK near Keytesville.	0.095	Bridge rehabilitation and bridge painting	1	9/2018	238
Required Le	tting with 1P3	3176 1P3	177 1P317	75					
	Carroll		1P3175		0.021	Bridge rehabilitation	1	9/2018	337

Northwest		US 24		over the Missouri River overflow, 1.9 miles north of Missouri River near Carrollton.							
Required Letting with 1P3176 1P3177 1P3178											
Northwest	Holt	MO 111	1S3153	from Rte. T, in Forest City, to Rte. 59 in Oregon.	2.479	Pavement resurfacing and add rumblestripes	0	9/2018	440		
Required Letting with 1S3076											
Northwest	Daviess	IS 35	1 3192	over the Grand River and the Grand River overflow, south of Rte. C near Pattonsburg.	0.619	Bridge rehabilitation	2	9/2018	507		
Northwest	Carroll	US 65	1P3147	on various bridges in Carroll, Daviess, Livingston and Linn Counties.	0.293	Bridge rehabilitation and add guardrail	4	9/2018	838		
Northwest	Carroll	US 24	1P3176	over Wakenda Creek, 0.5 mile north of Rte. 10 near Carrollton.	0.115	Bridge rehabilitation	1	9/2018	1,452		
Required Le	tting with 1P3	177 1P3	178 1P317	75							
Northwest	Buchanan	MO 371	1S3076	from Rte. 752, in St. Joseph, to Platte County line.	13.038	Pavement resurfacing, add rumblestripes, and upgrade guardrail	0	9/2018	2,650		
Required Letting with 1S3153											
Southeast	Reynolds	MO 21	9P3509	0.1 mile N/O Rte. 21/106 intersection in Ellington.	0.05	Replacement of drainage structure	0	9/2018	96		
Southeast	Howell	BU 60	9S3498	over Kings Creek.	0.2	Bridge replacement	1	9/2018	382		
Southwest	Webster	RT NN	7S3240	from Rte. 60 to Forrest Brook Lane south of Diggins.	1.204	Pavement resurfacing	0	9/2018	160		
Required Letting with 7S3146											
	Barton	RT K	7S3239	from Rte. P to Rte. 43.	4.03	Pavement resurfacing	0	9/2018	219		

Required Letting with 7S3238 7S3237											
Southwest	Barton	RT A	7S3237	from Rte. C to Rte. 160.	6.095	Pavement resurfacing	0	9/2018	290		
Required Letting with 7S3239 7S3238											
Southwest	Barton	RT T	7S3238	from Rte. 160 to Rte. 126.	6.922	Pavement resurfacing	0	9/2018	322		
Required Letting with 7S3239 7S3237											
Southwest	Taney	MO 176	7P3142	from Rte. 160 west junction in Merriam Woods to Rte. 160 east junction near Forsyth	6.155	Pavement resurfacing	0	9/2018	533		
Southwest	Webster	RT OO	7S3146	on Rte. OO from Rte. B to Rte. 38, on Rte. C from Rte. 38 to Rte. 60 and on Rte. BB from Rte. K to Rte. 14 in Douglas County.	24.706	Pavement resurfacing, add shoulders to Rte. OO and pullouts to Rte. C and add rumblestripes	0	9/2018	2,082		

Required Letting with 7S3240

May 17, 2018 8:23:27 AM Page: 1